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Ohton Jatt

Room service Menu
Available from 12.00 - 2.00pm
Dial 0 to place your order

SNACKS (24hrs)

Crisps £2

KP Dry roasted or salted peanuts £2
N

Soup of the day
tomato bloomer
CE-G-VE
£7.50

Cheese selection
3 cheeses served with chutney,

biscuits and grapes
D-G*-SD
£9.50

SANDWICHES (24hrs)

Brown or white bloomer, crisps
£9

Cheese and onion chutney
G-D-SD

Ham, tomato, and salad
G-MU-D

Tuna, mayonnaise & cucumber
E-MU-F-G

BURGERS

All burgers are served with chips, lemon,

black pepper mayonnaise and salad garnish.

Ramblewood stack
two seasoned beef burgers,
cheddar cheese, tomato,
crispy onions, brioche
G*- D*-MU-SO-SD
£16

Moving Mountains burger
With lefttuce, tomato, mushroom,

and smoked onion chutney
G*-N-P-SE-SO-V-VE
£16

MAIN COURSES

Thai Green curry
Church Hill farm chicken*, Thai green curry
paste, with lemon grass, galangal, chilli, kafir
lime leaves,
jasmine rice and pak choy;

available as a vegetable Curry
G-D-E-V*
£17.50

Home-made beef chilli
Slow-cooked chilli beef with onions, peppers
and kidney beans, rice,
sour cream and flatbread pieces
G*-D-SD
£17

Chinese style sticky pork belly
With pak choy, salt and pepper potatoes and
Pickled slaw
G-D-SO-SD
£18.50

Pan-fried seabass
Roasted baby potatoes, seasonal

vegetables, sauce vierge
F-D -SD
£17.50

Chorizo, jalapeno mac and cheese

Tortilla chips
G-D-MU-CR*
£16

DESSERTS
Please check for daily offering

and specials
£8

A tray charge of £5 per order will be added to your bill

Allergens guidance: CE - Celery | CR - Crustacean |D - Dairy | E-Eggs | F-Fish | L -Lupin | MU - Mustard
N - Nuts | P - Peanuts | SD - Sulphur Dioxide | SE - Sesame | SO - Soya | G - Gluten |
Allergens marked with a * can be omitted in the dish if requested



Bar Tariff

Draught Beers
Fosters
Guiness

John Smiths
Kronenbourg
Strongbow

Bottled Beers
Budweiser
Corona
Peroni
Heineken
Heineken 0%
London Pride
Doom Bar
Addot Ale
Bulmers Cider
Kopparberg fruit
WKD

Minerals

Draught Lemonade
Draught Coke/Diet
120

Fruit Mixers
Mineral Water
Mineral Water
Appletiser

Cordial Splash

Red Bull
Schweppes Tonic
Ginger Ale
Tomato Juice
Cranberry Juice
Bitter Lemon

White Wine
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Red Wines
Shiraz
Merlot

Rosé
Rosé

Sherry & Port

Cockburn Fine Ruby
Cockburns Special Reserve
Dows

Grahams

Croft

Harveys Bristol Cream

Size

Pint
pint
Pint
Pint
Pint

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
275ml

Pint
Pint
275ml
200ml
1l
330ml
275ml

250ml
200ml
125ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

Price

£4.80
£5.60
£4.90
£5.30
£4.90

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.10
£3.75
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.60
£4.20

£3.90
£3.90
£3.00
£2.50
£4.15
£2.25
£3.00
£0.80
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

ABV %

4.0
4.1
3.6
5.0
5.0

4.5
4.5
51
5.0
0.0
4.7
4.3
5.0
4.5
4.0
4.0

Short Mile Bay, Australia

£5.25
£5.25

175ml
£5.25
£5.25

175ml
£5.25

Size
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

£7.75
£7.75

250ml
£7.75
£7.75

250ml
£7.75

Price
£4.00
£4.00
£3.45
£3.45
£3.25
£4.00

£23
£23

Bottle
£23
£23

Bottle
£23

ABV %
19.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
17.5

Vermouths/Aperitfs
Campari

Cinzano

Martini Dry

Martini Rosso
Pimms

Southern Comfort
Malibu

Archers

Gin

Larios

Gordons

Tanqueray Seville

WN Edwards Rhubarb
Hendricks

Bombay Sapphire

JJ Whitley Gin

Kopparberg Strawberry/Lime
Gin

Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Vodka/Mango

Rum

Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced
Bacardi

Kraken Rum

Sailor Jerry

Brandy/Cognac
Hennessey VS
Remy VSOP
Janneau VS

Whiskey/Whisky
Bells Whiskey
Famous Grouse
Jack Daniels

Liqueurs/Digestif
Tia Maria

Baileys

Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Cointreau

Tequila Gold/Silver
Sambuca

Sourz

Size

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Price

£2.85
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50

£3.35
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.20
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
£4.95
£5.25

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.95
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50

ABV %

25.0
147
14.7
14.7
25.0
35.0
21.0
18.0

37.5
40.0
413
40.0
40.0
40.0
38.0
37.5

37.5
40.0

40.0
40.0
37.5
40.0
40.0

40.0
40.0
40.0

40.0
40.0
40.0

20.0
17.0
28.0
40.0
40.0
38.0
38.0
15.0



