

Room service Menu

Available from 12.00 – 9.00pm Dial 0 to place your order

SNACKS (24hrs)

Crisps £2 KP Dry roasted or salted peanuts £2 $^{\rm N}$

Soup of the day

tomato bloomer CE - G - VE £7.50

Cheese selection

3 cheeses served with chutney, biscuits and grapes

D - G* - SD

£9.50

SANDWICHES (24hrs)

Brown or white bloomer, crisps £9

Cheese and onion chutney

G - D - SD

Ham, tomato, and salad G - MU - D

Tuna, mayonnaise & cucumber

BURGERS

All burgers are served with chips, lemon, black pepper mayonnaise and salad garnish.

Ramblewood stack

two seasoned beef burgers, cheddar cheese, tomato, crispy onions, brioche

G*- D* - MU - SO - SD

£16

Moving Mountains burger

With lettuce, tomato, mushroom, and smoked onion chutney

G*-N-P-SE-SO-V-VE

£16

MAIN COURSES

Thai Green curry

Church Hill farm chicken*, Thai green curry paste, with lemon grass, galangal, chilli, kafir lime leaves, jasmine rice and pak choy; available as a vegetable Curry

G - D - E - V*

£17.50

Home-made beef chilli

Slow-cooked chilli beef with onions, peppers and kidney beans, rice, sour cream and flatbread pieces

G* - D - SD

£17

Chinese style sticky pork belly

With pak choy, salt and pepper potatoes and Pickled slaw
G-D-SO-SD
£18.50

Pan-fried seabass

Roasted baby potatoes, seasonal vegetables, sauce vierge F-D-SD £17.50

Chorizo, jalapeno mac and cheese

Tortilla chips G - D - MU - CR* £16

DESSERTS

Please check for daily offering and specials £8

A tray charge of £5 per order will be added to your bill

Bar Tariff

				141111			
	Size	Price	ABV %		Size	Price	ABV %
Draught Beers				Vermouths/Aperitfs			
Fosters	Pint	£4.80	4.0	Campari .	25ml	£2.85	25.0
Guiness	pint	£5.60	4.1	Cinzano	25ml	£3.50	14.7
John Smiths	Pint	£4.90	3.6	Martini Dry	25ml	£3.50	14.7
				•			
Kronenbourg	Pint	£5.30	5.0	Martini Rosso	25ml	£3.50	14.7
Strongbow	Pint	£4.90	5.0	Pimms	50ml	£4.00	25.0
				Southern Comfort	25ml	£4.00	35.0
Bottled Beers				Malibu	25ml	£4.00	21.0
Budweiser	330ml	£4.50	4.5	Archers	25ml	£3.50	18.0
Corona	330ml	£4.50	4.5				
Peroni	330ml	£4.50	5.1	Gin			
Heineken	330ml	£4.10	5.0	Larios	25ml	£3.35	37.5
Heineken 0%	330ml	£3.75	0.0	Gordons	25ml	£4.00	40.0
London Pride	500ml	£5.00	4.7	Tanqueray Seville	25ml	£4.00	41.3
Doom Bar	500ml	£5.00	4.3	WN Edwards Rhubarb	25ml	£4.00	40.0
Addot Ale	500ml	£5.00	5.0	Hendricks	25ml	£4.20	40.0
Bulmers Cider	500ml	£4.50	4.5	Bombay Sapphire	25ml	£4.00	40.0
Kopparberg fruit	500ml	£4.60	4.0	JJ Whitley Gin	25ml	£4.00	38.0
WKD	275ml	£4.20	4.0	Kopparberg Strawberry/Lime	25ml	£4.00	37.5
				Gin			
Minerals							
Draught Lemonade	Pint	£3.90		Vodka			
Draught Coke/Diet	Pint	£3.90		Smirnoff Vodka	25ml	£4.00	37.5
J20	275ml	£3.00		Absolut Vodka/Mango	25ml	£4.00	40.0
				Absolut Vouka/Mailgo	231111	14.00	40.0
Fruit Mixers	200ml	£2.50		_			
Mineral Water	11	£4.15		Rum			
Mineral Water	330ml	£2.25		Captain Morgan Dark Rum	25ml	£4.00	40.0
Appletiser	275ml	£3.00		Captain Morgan Spiced	25ml	£4.00	40.0
Cordial Splash		£0.80		Bacardi	25ml	£4.00	37.5
Red Bull	250ml	£3.50		Kraken Rum	25ml	£4.00	40.0
Schweppes Tonic	200ml	£2.50		Sailor Jerry	25ml	£4.00	40.0
Ginger Ale	125ml	£2.50		,			
Tomato Juice	200ml	£2.50		Brandy/Cognac			
Cranberry Juice	200ml	£2.50		Hennessey VS	25ml	£4.50	40.0
Bitter Lemon	200ml	£2.50		Remy VSOP	25ml	£4.95	40.0
Bitter Lemon	2001111	12.50		•			
				Janneau VS	25ml	£5.25	40.0
White Wine	Short N	∕lile Bay, A	uetralia				
				VA/higher (AA/high)			
Sauvignon Blanc	£5.25	£7.75	£23	Whiskey/Whisky	25 1	62.50	40.0
Chardonnay	£5.25	£7.75	£23	Bells Whiskey	25ml	£3.50	40.0
				Famous Grouse	25ml	£4.00	40.0
Red Wines	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Jack Daniels	25ml	£4.00	40.0
Shiraz	£5.25	£7.75	£23				
Merlot	£5.25	£7.75	£23	Liqueurs/Digestif			
				Tia Maria	25ml	£3.50	20.0
Rosé	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Baileys	50ml	£4.00	17.0
Rosé	£5.25	£7.75	£23	Disaronno Amaretto	25ml	£4.00	28.0
11030	13.23	17.75	123	Drambuie Drambuie	25ml	£4.00	40.0
Sharmy 9. Dart	Ciac	Drice	ABV %	Cointreau	25ml		40.0
Sherry & Port	Size	Price				£3.95	
Cockburn Fine Ruby	50ml	£4.00	19.0	Tequila Gold/Silver	25ml	£4.00	38.0
Cockburns Special Reserve	50ml	£4.00	20.0	Sambuca	25ml	£4.00	38.0
Dows	50ml	£3.45	20.0	Sourz	25ml	£3.50	15.0
Grahams	50ml	£3.45	20.0				
Croft	50ml	£3.25	20.0				
Harveys Bristol Cream	50ml	£4.00	17.5				
•							